## Waunakee High School Wrestling Hall of Fame

Starting with the 2015-2016 the Waunakee Wrestling Program will induct 2 members into the Waunakee Wrestling Hall Fame prior to a home dual meet during the year. We will look to recognize the individuals that have given their time to the Waunakee High School Wrestling Program.

**Who is Eligible:** Any former Waunakee Wrestler, Coach, Manager or Cheerleader who has been out of school for 5 years.

**Selection Committee:** Will consists of all former head coaches and the current high school staff.

**Nomination Process:** to be nominated each applicant must be nominated by another individual who completes to nomination application found on the waunakeewrestling.com website. Completed applications should be returned to Coach Mark Natzke at the High School or electronically at <a href="marknatzke@waunakee.k12.wi.us">marknatzke@waunakee.k12.wi.us</a>. All applications will be considered for 3 years per application.

Application:

Name:\_\_\_\_\_\_

Phone Number:\_\_\_\_\_

Email:\_\_\_\_\_

Year of Graduation:\_\_\_\_\_

Head Coach:\_\_\_\_\_

Wrestling Accomplishments:

**Deadline:** November 25th.

Contributions made to Waunakee High School outside of wrestling:
Why do you feel that this individual is worthy of being inducted into the Waunakee Wrestling Hall of Fame? (1-2 Paragraphs)
Person submitting Nomination:
reison submitting Nomination.
Name:
Phone Number:
Email: